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2014 DAYTON ALL*STAR TEAM FINAL STANDINGS
Saturday, October 18, 2014

MEN'S

Larry Butler
Tim Nicoll
Spanky Manger
Johan Vankerkoerle
Roger Payne
Glenn Juillerat
Rob Coldiron
Brad Williams
Murdock Sutter
Bryan Wells
Steve Tuerck
Lou Lovash
Chad Bivens
Ray Siebel

Bill Williams
Gary Duibley
Greg Reed

Paul Nighswander
Mike Brooks
Jamie Payne

Brad Wethington
Tony Taphorn
Bobby Kash
Wayne Wells

ALTERNATES:

Vern Ross

Josh Lane

Jeff Patterson
Eladio Almonte

2473
2454
2288
2152
2150
2077
2050
2008
2008
1991
1981
1964
1941
1906

1886
1873
1871
1865
1856
1805
1801
1796
1793

City Champ

1792
1774
1760
1760
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WOMEN'S

Julie Jennings
Toni Carmack
Kim Nicoll
Delynn Mills
Tereasa Harris
Kathy Lewis
Stacey Toney
Betty Vankerkoerle
Danielle Bliss
Jessie Winkle
Beth Stamm
Becky Small

ALTERNATES:

Chantrell Webb
Chris Duibley
Lisa Knox

ALL * STAR CHAIR: RANDY WRIGHT

MEN'S COACH:

1523
1483
1465
1460
1436
1388
1362
1311
1238
1236
1208
City Champ

1172
1170
1169

WOMEN'S COACH:



